Toddler
Hours & Rates
(July 1, 2023-July 31, 2024)

Toddler Rates
Registration Fee: $125
Half Day program (8:30am - 11:30pm)*
5 Day: $707 per month
3 Day: $471 per month
2 Day: $375 per month

School Day Hours (8:30am - 3:00pm)
5 Day: $858 per month
3 Days: $779 per month
2 Days: $538 per month

Full Day Hours (7:00am- 6:00pm)
5 days: $954 per month

Drop in rate (max of 6 per month) when space is available
$45

Before & After Care is available at $8 per hour if desired in lieu of School Day or Full Day
programs.

EDC HOURS & RATES
Monday-Friday 7:00am to 6:00pm
Before and after school and on designated days off
Drop in rate (max of 6 per month) when space is available. $40 per week for before and after school
days. Full days are $45 per day during the school year. Summer Program rates change yearly.
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Preschool
Hours & Rates
(July 1, 2022- July 31, 2023)

PS Rates
Monday — Friday
7:00am—6:00pm
Registration Fee: $125
Half Day program (8:30am - 11:30pm)*
5 Day: $568 per month
3 Day: $380 per month
2 Day: $266 per month

School Day Hours (8:30am - 3:00pm)
5 Day: $689 per month
3 Days: $628 per month
2 Days: $477per month

Full Day Hours (7:00am- 6:00pm)
5 days: $773per month

Drop-in rate (max of 6 per month) when space is
Available $40

* Lunch and care are available for additional charge for half-day Program at $30 per month or $6
per day, which includes 30 minutes of care until 12:00 p.m.

Before & After Care is available at $8 per hour if desired in lieu of School Day or Full Day
programs.

Late Pick up Fees
- $1 per minute after 6:00 p.m., unless advance notice is given to the Director

Refund Policy—No refunds unless a two-
week notice is given.
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